
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No 

12 

11 

97 

21 

44 

88 

45 

23 

33 

7 

9 

57 

64 

35 

37 

10 

72 

42 

16 

62 

40 

55 

24 

2 

27 

19 

99 

Rider 

Thomas LUTHI 

Nicolo BULEGA 

Xavi VIERGE 

Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO 

Aron CANET 

Jorge MARTIN 

Tetsuta NAGASHIMA 

Marcel SCHROTTER 

Enea BASTIANINI 

Lorenzo BALDASARRI 

Jorge NAVARRO 

Edgar PONS 

Bo BENDSNEYDER 

Somkiat CHANTRA 

Augusto FERNANDEZ 

Luca MARINI 

Marco BEZZECCHI 

Marcos RAMIREZ 

Joe ROBERTS 

Stefano MANZI 

Hector GARZO 

Hafizh SYAHRIN 

Simone CORSI 

Jesko RAFFIN 

Andi FARID IZDIHAR 

Lorenzo DALLA PORTA 

Kama Daniel BIN KASMAYUDIN 

Nat 

SWI 

ITA 

SPA 

ITA 

SPA 

SPA 

JPN 

GER 

ITA 

ITA 

SPA 

SPA 

NED 

THA 

SPA 

ITA 

ITA 

SPA 

USA 

ITA 

SPA 

MAL 

ITA 

SWI 

INA 

ITA 

MAL 

Team 

Liqui Moly Intact GP 

Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 

Petronas Sprinta Racing 

Speed Up Racing 

Aspar Team 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Liqui Moly Intact GP 

Italtrans Racing Team 

Flexbox HP 40 

Speed Up Racing 

Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 

NTS RW Racing GP 

Idemitsu Honda Team Asia 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

American Racing 

American Racing 

MV Agusta Forward Racing 

Flexbox HP 40 

Aspar Team 

MV Agusta Forward Racing 

NTS RW Racing GP 

Idemitsu Honda Team Asia 

Italtrans Racing Team 

Onexox TKKR SAG Team 

Motorcycle 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

SPEED UP 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

KALEX 

NTS 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

MV AGUSTA 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

MV AGUSTA 

NTS 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

Time 

1:40.326 

1:40.719 

1:40.776 

1:40.816 

1:40.898 

1:40.926 

1:41.019 

1:41.069 

1:41.100 

1:41.137 

1:41.163 

1:41.215 

1:41.223 

1:41.270 

1:41.273 

1:41.360 

1:41.460 

1:41.540 

1:41.621 

1:41.716 

1:41.793 

1:41.962 

1:41.989 

1:42.201 

1:42.230 

1:42.292 

1:46.339 

Lap 

17 

22 

24 

13 

23 

14 

25 

24 

12 

13 

18 

11 

7 

20 

3 

17 

21 

12 

17 

20 

15 

25 

9 

17 

31 

28 

16 

Total 

17 

22 

28 

24 

24 

26 

25 

25 

18 

26 

19 

17 

22 

23 

30 

27 

27 

12 

25 

20 

19 

25 

20 

23 

32 

28 

17 

Diff 

0.393 

0.450 

0.490 

0.572 

0.600 

0.693 

0.743 

0.774 

0.811 

0.837 

0.889 

0.897 

0.944 

0.947 

1.034 

1.134 

1.214 

1.295 

1.390 

1.467 

1.636 

1.663 

1.875 

1.904 

1.966 

6.013 

Gap 

0.393 

0.057 

0.040 

0.082 

0.028 

0.093 

0.050 

0.031 

0.037 

0.026 

0.052 

0.008 

0.047 

0.003 

0.087 

0.100 

0.080 

0.081 

0.095 

0.077 

0.169 

0.027 

0.212 

0.029 

0.062 

4.047 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/21/2020 1:53:45 PM 
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Moto2™/ Moto3™ Official Test Jerez 

Moto2 

Day 3 Session 8 

Practice (1:10:00 Time) started at 12:40:00 

Jerez Circuit 4.423 km 

2/21/2020 12:40 


